
Furlow Falcons Basketball
Girls Schedule

Date Day Opponent Location MS JV

Dec. 2 Friday SW GA Stem Shellman 7:30

Dec. 5 Monday Webster Preston 4:30

Dec. 9 Friday Twiggs Ac. Jeffersonville 5:00

Dec. 12 Monday Westwood
MS

Home (@
Central
Baptist
Church)

4:30

Dec. 13 Tuesday Byne
Christian

Home (@
Central
Baptist
Church)

5:00

Dec. 15 Thursday SW GA.
Stem

Home (@
Central
Baptist
Church)

4:00

Dec. 19 Monday Chess Ac. Home (@
Central
Baptist
Church)

5:00

Jan. 5 Thursday Chess Ac. Tifton 5:00

Jan. 9 Monday Pataula
Charter

Edison 5:00

Jan. 12 Thursday Westwood
MS

Camilla 4:30

Jan. 17 Tuesday Crisp Ac. Cordele 5:00

Jan. 24 Tuesday Fullington Ac. Pinehurst 5:30

Jan. 30 Monday Fullington Ac. Home (@
Central
Baptist
Church)

5:00

Feb. 2 Thursday Webster Preston 5:00




